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

the fl ood plain. $200,000

Tract 133 Cleveland

Located on 40 acres. Built in 2016, 
main fl oor living w/ unfi nished 
basement. Custom wood plank tile 
fl oors throughout the main level, 
granite counter tops, & stainless-
steel appliances. Kitchen includes 
generous pantry. Master bedroom 
features a 5-piece master bath and a 
8 x 8 walk-in closet. No covenants.
 

4712 Clover Rood 
Welcome to this picturesque all brick 
Avenues home with 4 bedrooms, 3 
baths, 2 fi replaces, and a 2 car garage 
with convenient alley access. Master 
suite including full bath, walk-in 
closet, fi replace and reading nook, 
hardwood fl oors, newer counter 
tops, large basement with cabinets 
and wet bar. $325,000

3515 Moore Avenue

Look no further for rural living...
ranch style home on 2.5 acres, 4 BR, 
3 BA, 3 car fi nished garage, loafi ng 
shed w/tack room, fenced backyard, 
& sprinkler system. Vaulted ceilings, 
hardwood fl oors, main fl oor laundry, 
gas fi replace, master walk-in closet. 
Finished walk-out basement w/ 
spacious family room, pellet stove, & 
more bedrooms . $325,000

1338 Dayshia Lane

PENDING!
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3629 EDISON AVENUE
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage

Thomas Heights 
 Offered at $350,716

BLOCK 1 LOT 24 FAITH DR
0.56 Acres Commercial

Pointe Plaza 
 Offered at $675,000

LOT 4 DAYTON DRIVE
0.20 Acres Residential

Thomas Heights 
 Offered at $78,645

1335 JACK LANE
2 Bed | 2 Bath | 2-Car Garage

The Pointe 
 Offered at $389,900

1331 JACK LANE
2 Bed | 2 Bath | 2-Car Garage

The Pointe 
 Offered at $377,164

1327 JACK LANE
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 2-Car Garage

The Pointe 
 Offered at $382,900

109 MURRAY RD 
This property is zoned CB & Residential. This spacious all brick rancher 
is conveniently located on 1/2 an acre just easy of South Greeley Hwy. Big 
rooms, open kitchen and natural light. The property is completely fenced 
with a 4000 sq ft outbuilding which has four garage doors and plenty 
of room to park all your toys and RV’s perfect for a shop or warehouse. 
Offered at $275,000

2719 EVANS AVE 
Charming updated 1.5 story home 
with a detached 3 car garage, air 
conditioning & beautiful hardwood 
fl oors. This kitchen showcases 
stainless appliances, corian 
countertops and tile backsplash. 
Located in an excellent location 
this home is walking distance to 
downtown and schools. Offered at 
$279,000

NEW LISTING!

NEW PRICE!
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Beautiful Home! Add drama to your life with an amazing sense of style & 
design! Meticulously cared for, this home o� ers vaulted ceilings, skylights, tile, 
hardwood plus a light & bright interior! Delightful KT w/breakfast bar and solid 
surface countertops enhanced with a quaint, European Gas Range just perfect 
for the gourmet cook. Add to this a spacious Master BR w/equally amazing 
walk-in closet and 5-pc master bath. Outside enjoy the waterfall, lush green 
lawn, fl owering shrubs & trees! So much more!  $359,900

754 CIMARRON DRIVE - 4 BR/4 BA

CURTAIN RISING on this delightful country home o� ering a harvest of 
features! Here you will fi nd your special place, a place of quiet, peaceful serenity, 
yet a home that sits on its own 2.7 acres and retains that rural sense of calm still 
within proximity to city amenities.  One-owner home meticulously maintained! 
� ree BR 3BA, Master w/5-pc Master Bath, Eat-in KT, Formal Dining, Main 
Floor Laundry, Hardwood, Tile, Partially-fi nished Bsmt! Central Air! Sprinkler 
System! Heated 3-Car Garage! Amazingly Landscaped! More … $475,900

1015 SHERMAN MOUNTAIN LP
3 BR/3 BA

2-story twin home in South 
Park Estates featuring 3 large 
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms and 
a 2 car garage. � is great 
combination includes all 
bedrooms, two baths and 
laundry on the upper level!  
Maintenance free siding and 
a large fenced back yard with 
patio. $179,500

223 HUNTERS WAY - 3 BR/3 BA
Cottages North!  Low 
maintenance main fl oor living 
boasting open fl oor plan with 
vaulted ceiling, skylights, 
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

fi replace, and wet bar. All brick home, new Malarkey roof and completely serene 

setting right on the edge of town. $449,900

C O M I N G  S O O N !

9 3 2  C R E S T  PA R K  D R I V E
Move in ready with all newer fl ooring, new 
hot water heater and new furnace fan. Huge 
lot with RV parking and alley access. Two 
Master Suites: one up and and down! Also 
features a brick wood burning fi replace and 
central A/C. Superb home in a great location 
and ready to move right in!! $259,900

1 3 0 4  J E S S I  D R I V E
So many amazing features – including a 
corner lot.  3 BR on the main fl oor include 
a large master suite with a 5 pc bath, jetted 
tub and walk in closet.  Rich cabinetry, 
granite coutertops and hardwood fl oors.  
The basement has another 2 BR/1 BA , & lg 
family room!  You’ll fall in love! $439,000

3 6 1  C H A L M E T T E  C O U RT
Immaculate 6 BR Ranch style home has 
endless room to grow! Newer windows, 
hardwood fl ooring through most of the 
main level, updated kitchen & baths. Great 
room features a wood burning stove with a 
huge breakfast bar off the kitchen. Larger 
corner lot with sprinkler system. $315,000

2 5 1 1  C E N T R A L  AV E N U E
Freshly updated home with everything on 
one level!  Updated bathroom, new doors, 
trim and paint throughout, new water 
heater and furnace.  Main fl oor laundry as 
well as extra mud room and huge walk-in 
pantry.  One car attached garage as well! 
This home won’t last long! $159,000

3 8 0 4  S TO R E Y  B LV D
Lovely manufactured home. Freshly painted 
& new carpet. Vaulted ceilings, fi replace 
& main fl oor laundry. Master suite has a 
master bathroom. Formal dining & attached 
2 car garage. There are several outbuilding. 
Log siding. Very attractive home.  Co-Listed 
w/ Marilyn Thomasee. $259,900

3 3 5  C U S T E R  S T
Brand new cabinets, stainless appliances, 
new vinyl windows, new hardwood fl oors 
and carpet through most of the home. Large 
corner lot, 5 bed, 3 bath home with deck 
right off the kitchen and patio off the lower 
level living room. This is a show stopper and 
price to sell quickly! $310,000

under contractunder contract under contract
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  Saddle Ridge  Granite Hills  Country Homes  Cowboy Ranch South  Thomas 
Hills  The Preserve at Humphrey Farms  And many, many other locations in 

the Cheyenne area.

ROCK SOLID 
New Construction 

by

• Summit View Construction is providing all new floorplans,  decked out with 
upgrades including 2 x 6 construction! 

• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops in kitchen and master bath! 
Massive master suite complete with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! 

• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous 
soft-close drawers in kitchen and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central 
A/C. Absolutely Stunning! 

• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 
• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year structural warranty and 

a Limited 1yr systems warranty and 4 yr Extended warranty through First 
American Home Buyers Protection Plan.  

 *Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models. 

All homes feature
 2-car garages, 9’ bsmt. 

walls with three 5x5 
egress windows, and 

radon mitigation.

Starting at $324,500

 Saddle Ridge  Saddle Ridge  Saddle Ridge 

Now Building at

Saddle Ridge II
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12 years in the life of
Mistie Woods

REAL ESTATE

over
$300 million
in sales

over
2,000
transactions

average
99.3%

of listing price
(market average = 98.6%)

average
57 days
on market

(market average = 71)

528 QUEENS RD

$209,900
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

72729.mistiewoods.com

817 E. 8TH STREET

$140,000
2BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

73156.mistiewoods.com

641 LAFAYETTE BLV

$255,000
4BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

73168.mistiewoods.com

3607 WOODHAVEN

$251,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

73020.mistiewoods.com

1314 W. 18TH ST #2

$22,000
3BR | 2BA 

72125.mistiewoods.com

TBD LARAMIE ST

$65,000
7500 sq. ft. lot

68561.mistiewoods.com

7609 JACOB PLACE

$625,000
6BR | 4BA | 3-car garage

73286.mistiewoods.com

1525 ARCTIC WILLOW COURT

$419,900
4BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

72545.mistiewoods.com

Residential Listings

NOW BUILDING IN THOMAS HEIGHTS 
AND SUNRISE HILLS!

LOT 1 THOMAS ROAD  
$329,700

LOT 18 SAHLER              
$348,500

LOT 8 THOMAS ROAD  
$379,900

7123 TELLURIDE DR

$399,900
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

72561.mistiewoods.com
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TRACT 23 LATIGO LOOP 
Beautiful building lot located on 
Latigo Loop. Rolling terrain, good 
possibilities for walk-out bsmt. 
4.32 acres.  $32,000

TRACT 23 LATIGO LOOP 

NEW PRI
CE!

1217 SHERMAN MOUNTAIN 

LP Grand executive home in 
Murray Hills Estates. 6 BR, 6 BA, 
a grand entry & galleria, formal 
living & dining, butler’s service 
area, gourmet kitchen, w/
exceptional cabinet & counter 
space, 2-story family rm w/ 
20’ ceilings, master suite w/ 
sitting area, 2 walk-in closets & 
7-piece master bath. oversized 
3-car garage, fenced backyard 
w/ patio, unfi nished bsmt. on 
2.79 acres. $995,000

122 W. 6TH STREET
Fantastic Commercial Building 
with off  Street parking. 
Corner lot , easy access, many 
possibilities  $299,000

122 W. 6TH STREET

620 E. 27TH STREET 3 BD, 2 BA! 
Hardwoods, remodeled baths, bonus 
attic space, dining, great kitchen, 
newer Pella windows, fi nished 
basement, , sprinklers, fenced 
corner lot, hot tub, attached garage. 
$225,000

I’m greatful for all those who’ve 
allowed me to help with their real 
estate needs! 

One level living! 1,700+ sf 3 BR, 2 BA granite counters, big living room, 
dining, spacious family room w/ fi replace, lovely kitchen w/ granite eating 
bar, pantry, & 2-car garage conveniently all on 1-level. Oversized lot with 
covered patio, utility shed. Sprinkler system, mature trees. Absolutely no 
stairs into this house, onto patio or into garage. $290,000

6236 Pawnee Ave.

SPECIAL OPPORTUNITY for this 5 BR, 3 BA home in Saddle Ridge w/ 
5-piece Mbath, granite counters, upgraded gas range & refrigerator, built 
in HDMI to LR & DR, raised basement ceiling, high-effi  c HVAC 95%+ 
furnace w/ humidifi er & A/C, new carpets 1 year ago, 100% fi nished bsmt. 
& exterior gas hookup for BBQ, sprinkling system. $360,000

3609 Blue Sage Rd.

NEW PRICE!
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Lovely oak floors, gourmet kitchen 
w/ granite & custom cabinetry. 
Master suite has a deck & luxurious 
bath w/ steam shower. Bsmt 
features a theater room, family 
room w/ kitchenette & fitness 
room. Artfully landscaped w/ a koi 
pond! $614,900  

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

1627 Silver Moon Court

Expansive home in 
quiet Westgate! Bright, 
sunny living room, 
lovely kitchen w/ all 
appliances & new 
granite countertops, 2 

master suites, 4 BA, 2 rec rooms & office, + use of club house & 
pool! $347,900  

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

5332 Meadowbrooke Drive

Quality new 
construction at an 
unbeatable price! This 
open & spacious home 
w/ great design is just 
what you are looking 
for. Main floor master 

suite & main floor laundry. Full unfinished bsmt. Wonderful 
location! 100% financing available. $254,900  

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

310 ApricotStreet

The brand new 
Jamison floor plan 
features an open 
concept, 2BR/2BA. The 
yard is fully landscaped 
w/ sprinkler system & 
sod both front & back. 

This home comes w/ a 2 year warranty & 10 year structural 
warranty, & Central A/C! $248,900 

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

3916 Campfire Trail

Move-in ready home 
in fantastic condition! 
3 BR/2 BA and new 
flooring throughout! 
All new windows and 
solar for reduced 

energy costs. Updated kitchen, lg fenced back yard w/ sprinkler 
system. $264,900  

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

4405 El Camino Drive

Fantastic location at an 
unbeatable price! This 
home features maint. 
free steel siding, new 
interior paint & carpet. 
Newer vinyl windows, 
4BR, hardwoods, & an 

updated bath. Large family room w/ wood stove, & a full bath.  
$249,900  

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

5116 Seminoe Rd

Open and inviting 
new floor plan 
by Monument 
Homebuilders. Roomy 
kitchen, full appliance 
package, great cabinet 
and counter space 

plus a pantry. Upstairs you will find 3 BR, and the laundry. 
Maintenance free exterior, fully landscaped. $228,900  

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

6522 Painted Rock Trail
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5711 Jade Bluff
 $452,000 

• Gorgeous Gregg Construction 3BR, 2BA, 3-car 
garage new home at The Bluffs.

• Custom fi nishes throughout, Energy Star Certi-
fi ed, beautiful cabinetry, granite counters.

• Fully landscaped with sprinkler sys, vinyl fence,  
maint-free exterior, Malarkey Legacy roof.

5705 Jade Bluff
 $452,000 

• Wonderful Gregg Construction 3BR, 2BA, 3-car 
garage new home at The Bluffs.

• Custom fi nishes throughout including custom 
cabinetry, granite, hardwoods, custom tile.

• Fully landscaped with sprinkler sys, vinyl fence, 
maint-free exterior, Malarkey Legacy roof.

4730 E 12th Street
$569,000

• Desirable 6-plex in great East location.  Full 
brick bldg, hot water heat, laundry on site.

• Four 2BR, 1BA units, 2 1BR, 1BA units. Many 
updates in the units incl. counters, baths, 
fl ooring.

• Solid rental history with excellent cash fl ow.

3814 Blue Sage Road
$449,000 

• Beautiful, large home in desirable Saddle Ridge 
offers 5BR, 3BA, 3-car garage.

• Open fl oor plan with lovely hardwood fl oors 
on main living area, open kitchen w/ large 
granite island.

• Full, fi nished bsmt has a spacious FR w/ wet 
bar, 2 bedrooms, 1 bath. Truly Incredible!

4810 Mountain Road
$239,900 

• 3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage tri-level home in Centu-
ry West subdivision.  Updated Gill windows.

• ABC Seamless siding, Malarkey  Alaskan roof, 
sprinkler system, central air conditioning.

• Lower level has spacious family room, bath, 
large laundry room.  Very nice home in excellent 
condition!

2202 Morrie Avenue
$187,900

• Great 3BR, 2BA, 1-car garage ranch style home 
on corner lot in great central location. 

• Main level living room, 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 
spacious kitchen.

• Downstairs you will fi nd a family room, 2nd 
bath, 3rd bedroom (no closet), and laundry.  
Nice!  Lease in place to 7/1/2019.

New Listing!

1516 Taft Avenue
$360,000 

• Great 4-plex investment property in desirable 
East Cheyenne location.

• Each unit is 2BR, 1BA, lots of  updates.  New 
roof  will be installed prior to closing. 

• Excellent cash fl ow with great tenants.  Good 
opportunity to build long term wealth!

New Listing!

977 Dayshia Lane
$299,900 

• Situated on 2 plus acres, you’ll enjoy this 
peaceful location and fabulous views this 2002 
modular home offers

• Over 2,100 sf  of  main fl oor living, beautiful 
hardwood fl oors in the dining  & kitchen 

• 4BR, 4BA, 2-car oversized garage.  Unfi nished 
basement lets you build out to your tastes.

5009 King Arthur Way
$379,900

• Stunning 4 bedroom, 3 bath, oversized 2 car 
garage new construction by Dan Gregg.

• Fully fi nished up and down, gorgeous kitchen & 
baths with custom cabinets and granite counters.

• Landscaping is complete, vinyl fencing, large 
deck, rv parking.  This is a beautiful home!

New Listing!

405 Savannah Drive
$229,900

• This is the house you will be happy to call home. 
Substantially updated over the past few years.

•  It has new paint, bathrooms, kitchen, fl ooring, 
light fi xtures, roof, and appliances, sprinkler 
system.

• Located in a quiet neighborhood, close to 
shopping and schools.

910 Dittman Court
$239,900

• Classic split level home in great North 
Cheyenne location offers 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
2-car garage.

• Over 2100 sf  home offers formal LR, family 
room on a nearly 18,500 square foot lot.

• Nice deck, enclosed sunroom, brick and steel 
exterior, previously updated windows.

4200 Hayes Avenue
$264,900

• Fabulous quad-level home in a great East 
location. 4BR, 3BA, 2-car garage.

• 3BR, 2BA up, lots of  nice tile throughout the 
house, 4BR on lowest level. Living room, family 
room w/ FP.

• Nice, mature landscaping, great curb appeal.  
Enclosed patio room off  back.  RV parking.

New Price!

7813 Hawthorne Drive
$429,900

• Exceptional 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 3-car garage 
home in desirable Western Hills North location.

• Stunning kitchen, with breakfast nook and 
formal dining, vaulted living room with stacked 
stone gas fi replace.

• Large master with 5-piece bath, jetted tub. Cov-
ered trex deck, sprinkler system, and AC.

SOLD!

4106 Polk Street
$251,500

• Bradney Estates twin home offers 2 BR, 2 full BA, 
2-car fi nished garage, full, walk-out bsmt.

• Striking fi nishes throughout including tile, granite, 
quality cabinetry, stainless steel appliances.

• Full, maintenance free exteriors, front and side 
landscaping with sprinklers, main level living.

4108 Polk Street
$251,500

4112 Polk Street
$251,500

4114 Polk Street
$251,500

Bradney Estates 
Twinhomes

4106 Polk Street4106 Polk Street
SOLD!

4108 Polk Street4108 Polk Street
available!

4112 Polk Street4112 Polk Street
available!

4114 Polk Street4114 Polk Street
available!

2617 Poplar Court
$435,000

• Excellent investment opportunity. Brick 4-plex 
has slate tile entry, coin-op laundry, extensive 
storage in basement. 

• Units have hardwood fl oors and tiled baths. 
newer furnaces, electrical service. 

• 24 X 50 Steel framed shop gives you a fi fth 
rental unit. 

Under
 Cont

ract!

Under
 Cont

ract!

Under
 Cont

ract!

New Price!

Wonderful Gregg Construction 3BR, 2BA, 3-car 
New Price!

1103 Albin Lane
$379,900

• Spectacular 5BR, 3BA, 2-car garage home in 
desirable East location on nearly 5 acres.

• Two master suites, 1 up, 1 down, formal living 
room, granite kitchen, fi nished basement.

• Large FR down w/theater and game area, 5th 
bedroom or offi ce. Guys – 2220SF heated, 
insulated shop!

SOLD!

9271 James Cole Court
$379,900 

• Exceptional ranch style home on 4.67 acres in 
desirable Prairie Sky Estates subdivision. 

• 4BR (2 on main, 2 in bsmt, full egress), 3BA, 
3-car garage. Open fl oor plan, vaulted ceilings. 

• Finished basement includes a large family room 
with gas fi replace. Large covered deck in back, 
sprinkler system. 

SOLD!

6197 Bison Run Loop
$565,000 

• Custom-built home on 4.51 Acres in desirable 
Bison Run Subdivision off  Christensen Rd.

• This 4BR, 2.5BA, 3-car garage home has over 
6000 total sf. Custom hickory cabinets, trim, 
doors. Framed bsmt ready to fi nish.

• 1457SF heated shop w/ 220V, Beautiful mature 
landscaping w/ tons of  trees.

Under
 Cont

ract!

2856 Olive Drive
$299,900

• Classic mid-century modern in desirable Mount-
view Park subdivision.

• This 6BR, 3BA home has extensive upgrades 
in the kitchen and baths. Harwood fl oors on 
main level.

• Large basement offers a family room, 3BR, 
1BA, laundry.  Beautiful yard with patio.

Classic mid-century modern in desirable Mount-
SOLD!

Beautiful, large home in desirable Saddle Ridge 
New Price!

Desirable 6-plex in great East location.  Full 
New Listing!Under

 Cont
ract!
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6201 ROBERT PARKER TRL
Another exceptional home by Heirloom Homes! Custom alder 
cabinets with soft-close doors and drawers, granite counters, 
under-cabinet lighting, tile backsplash, upgraded appliances, 
98% efficient furnace, central air, upgraded wide-plank flooring 
in great room, tray ceiling in master bedroom, jetted tub/vessel 
sinks, tankless water heater, 10’ ceilings, floor-to-ceiling stone gas 
fireplace, extra insulation, extra-large three-car garage, Malarkey 
Legacy shingles, covered porch and patio. Offered at $489,900
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